voter_name

BAKER, CRISELDA MORENO
BARRON, CRYSTAL ANNETTE
CANTU, ERNESTO SIAS
CANTU, GEORGE

CANTU, GREGORIA
CARDENAS, JULISSA DENISE
CASTILLO, ELOISA

CHAVEZ, MARC A
CONSTANTE, GRACIELA
CRUZ, ALBERTO SALINAS
CRUZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
DAVILA, ESMERALDA
DELGADO, JOSE ESTEBAN
DELUNA, ALFREDO
ESPINOSA, MICHAEL ANTHONY
FONSECA, DINA

FONSECA, HECTOR ORLANDO
GALLARDO, BRIDGET RAVEN
GARCIA, ANABELL

GARCIA, BRIANA FRANCESCA
GARCIA, KRISTOPHER LEE
GARCIA, LISA

GARCIA, MARIA'S

GARCIA, RICARDO CESAR
GARCIA, ROBERTO JR
GARZA, GLORIA G

GARZA, HANNAH

GARZA, ISAAC RAY

GOMEZ, ENRIQUE

GOMEZ, GILBERTO JR
GOMEZ, JUANITA
GUAJARDO, ROBERTO
GUERRA, GUADALUPE
GUZMAN, JOEL

GUZMAN, NANCY

HARDING, LEAH M
HARDING, LOUIS ERNEST
HERNANDEZ, HERLINDA
KLOSTERMANN, DAN MATTHEW
KLOSTERMANN, JOSHUA LYNN
LERMA, CATARINA

LERMA, HENRY GARCIA
LOPEZ, JAIME

LOPEZ, NOEMI

LOPEZ, RONNIE

LOPEZ, SARITA

id_voter

voting_method tx_precinct_code

1006354770 IN-PERSON 8A
1029273345 IN-PERSON 11A
1006300257 IN-PERSON 1A
1031228384 IN-PERSON 8A
1006357282 IN-PERSON 8A
1149186699 IN-PERSON 1
1073553895 IN-PERSON 4
1182568253 IN-PERSON 1A
1006325967 IN-PERSON 1A
1006369229 IN-PERSON 2A
1006302087 IN-PERSON 2A
2139880812 IN-PERSON 4
2195855668 IN-PERSON 4
1166903075 IN-PERSON 7A
2001245545 IN-PERSON 7A
1006365428 IN-PERSON 1A
1196947534 IN-PERSON 1A
2189000913 IN-PERSON 2A
2130496767 IN-PERSON 7A
1192667144 IN-PERSON 9
1192159858 IN-PERSON 9
1006356475 IN-PERSON 7A
1006967866 IN-PERSON 1A
1006350246 IN-PERSON 2
1020949069 IN-PERSON 6
1006323595 IN-PERSON 7A
2166178444 IN-PERSON 4
2000055793 IN-PERSON 1A
1006332955 IN-PERSON 7A
1006345169 IN-PERSON 1A
1006294872 IN-PERSON 1A
2134632415 IN-PERSON 2A
1006348477 IN-PERSON 4
2134890873 IN-PERSON 5
2001939196 IN-PERSON 5
1006368442 IN-PERSON 3
1006328585 IN-PERSON 3
1013529448 IN-PERSON 9
1006301786 IN-PERSON 11
1006967809 IN-PERSON 11
1006339594 IN-PERSON 2A
1006339600 IN-PERSON 2A
1021415996 IN-PERSON 10
1022937604 IN-PERSON 10
2140131921 IN-PERSON 1A
1006330975 IN-PERSON 1A



MACIAS, DANIELA ASUL
MARCELENO, VICTORIA
MARTINEZ, DANIEL VILLARREAL
MARTINEZ, NATHAN RAY
MCKINNEY, PATRICIA MICHELLE
MEDINA, DAVID ISSA
MEDINA, FILEMON ROJAS
MENDEZ, EZEQUIEL MEDRANO
MIRELES, ALMA

MIRELES, ARACELI

MOLINA, JULISSA REENEY
MOYA, IRMA

NAJERA, FRANCES LOUISE
NIETO, DAVID

NIETO, ROBERTO

NOYOLA, GAYE L

OLIVAREZ, HERMELINDA R
OLVERA, ARMANDINA
OLVERA, NORMA L

PENA, SOCORRO M

PONCE, ESTEFANA HURTADO
POSAS, DESIREE JENALE
PRIEST, ELIZABETH ANNE
QUILANTAN, MARIA ISABEL
RAMIREZ, BELINDA

RAMOS, ROLAND

REYES, MARIA R

REYES, RAUL JR

RIOS, JOSE ANGEL

RIVAS, JOSE M

RIVAS, JUAN ARNULFO
RIVAS, TONI BOURNE
ROBLES, BOBBY LEE

ROBLES, MARCELA CASTILLO
RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ, JUANITA
RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL JANE
RODRIGUEZ, RANDY DALE
RUIZ-SORIA, CONSUELO
SAENZ, ENRIQUETA

SAENZ, PRIMITIVO

SALAS, JESSICA ELIZA
SALAZAR, RAMON O
SALINAS, EDUARDO M
SALINAS, GEORGINA ANN
SALINAS, ITZA RUBI

2195638841 IN-PERSON
1213910326 IN-PERSON
1006502778 IN-PERSON
1060328016 IN-PERSON
1019108969 IN-PERSON
1005980394 IN-PERSON
1186236959 IN-PERSON
1006311952 IN-PERSON
2167885120 IN-PERSON
2156553244 IN-PERSON
1219394535 IN-PERSON
1001944663 IN-PERSON
1006967171 IN-PERSON
1006367606 IN-PERSON
1009173395 IN-PERSON
1006350267 IN-PERSON
1006348449 IN-PERSON

1013927417
1052635970
1170765966
1082685935
1166868314
1165471565
1009544150
1006367165
1009173471
1006327009
1015643239
1011631160
1013929125
1180777822
1170161062
1007343258
1143945888
2217865738
2119829082
1006345475
1006366352
1015179731
1006338835
1006368230
1006350832
1169909132
1006337397
1147409187
1217700218
1147409295

IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

7A

2A
1A
2A

7A
1A
8A
1A
1A

2A
1A
1A

11A
11A

8A
8A
8A
2A
2A

7A
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SALINAS, JOSE SIMON
SALINAS, MARY KRISTINE
SAYAS, KRISTEN JANE

SCOTT, MARGARITA

SIERRA, NASARITA

SOLIS, ANISSA LAMAR

SOSA, LEONORA SUAREZ
SUAREZ, DANIEL

TAMEZ, RUBEN
TURRUBIATES, SYLVIA TORRES
URBINA, DAVID CARLOS
VASQUEZ, CRYSTAL IVAN
VILLARREAL, AURORA
VILLARREAL, HUMBERTO
VILLARREAL, JOSHUA ROBERT

1006315676 IN-PERSON
1021157767 IN-PERSON
2177213672 IN-PERSON
1055574038 IN-PERSON
2195637354 IN-PERSON
1011838842 IN-PERSON
1006343395 IN-PERSON
1006291724 IN-PERSON
1006346652 IN-PERSON
1006354167 IN-PERSON
1146292242 IN-PERSON
1172839143 IN-PERSON
1006343526 IN-PERSON
3382656442 IN-PERSON
2128864666 IN-PERSON

1A
7A

2A
1A
2A
8A
7A
2A
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