

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
BAKER, CRISELDA MORENO	1006354770	IN-PERSON	8A
BARRON, CRYSTAL ANNETTE	1029273345	IN-PERSON	11A
CANTU, ERNESTO SIAS	1006300257	IN-PERSON	1A
CANTU, GEORGE	1031228384	IN-PERSON	8A
CANTU, GREGORIA	1006357282	IN-PERSON	8A
CARDENAS, JULISSA DENISE	1149186699	IN-PERSON	1
CASTILLO, ELOISA	1073553895	IN-PERSON	4
CHAVEZ, MARC A	1182568253	IN-PERSON	1A
CONSTANTE, GRACIELA	1006325967	IN-PERSON	1A
CRUZ, ALBERTO SALINAS	1006369229	IN-PERSON	2A
CRUZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN	1006302087	IN-PERSON	2A
DAVILA, ESMERALDA	2139880812	IN-PERSON	4
DELGADO, JOSE ESTEBAN	2195855668	IN-PERSON	4
DELUNA, ALFREDO	1166903075	IN-PERSON	7A
ESPINOSA, MICHAEL ANTHONY	2001245545	IN-PERSON	7A
FONSECA, DINA	1006365428	IN-PERSON	1A
FONSECA, HECTOR ORLANDO	1196947534	IN-PERSON	1A
GALLARDO, BRIDGET RAVEN	2189000913	IN-PERSON	2A
GARCIA, ANABELL	2130496767	IN-PERSON	7A
GARCIA, BRIANA FRANCESCA	1192667144	IN-PERSON	9
GARCIA, KRISTOPHER LEE	1192159858	IN-PERSON	9
GARCIA, LISA	1006356475	IN-PERSON	7A
GARCIA, MARIA S	1006967866	IN-PERSON	1A
GARCIA, RICARDO CESAR	1006350246	IN-PERSON	2
GARCIA, ROBERTO JR	1020949069	IN-PERSON	6
GARZA, GLORIA G	1006323595	IN-PERSON	7A
GARZA, HANNAH	2166178444	IN-PERSON	4
GARZA, ISAAC RAY	2000055793	IN-PERSON	1A
GOMEZ, ENRIQUE	1006332955	IN-PERSON	7A
GOMEZ, GILBERTO JR	1006345169	IN-PERSON	1A
GOMEZ, JUANITA	1006294872	IN-PERSON	1A
GUAJARDO, ROBERTO	2134632415	IN-PERSON	2A
GUERRA, GUADALUPE	1006348477	IN-PERSON	4
GUZMAN, JOEL	2134890873	IN-PERSON	5
GUZMAN, NANCY	2001939196	IN-PERSON	5
HARDING, LEAH M	1006368442	IN-PERSON	3
HARDING, LOUIS ERNEST	1006328585	IN-PERSON	3
HERNANDEZ, HERLINDA	1013529448	IN-PERSON	9
KLOSTERMANN, DAN MATTHEW	1006301786	IN-PERSON	11
KLOSTERMANN, JOSHUA LYNN	1006967809	IN-PERSON	11
LERMA, CATARINA	1006339594	IN-PERSON	2A
LERMA, HENRY GARCIA	1006339600	IN-PERSON	2A
LOPEZ, JAIME	1021415996	IN-PERSON	10
LOPEZ, NOEMI	1022937604	IN-PERSON	10
LOPEZ, RONNIE	2140131921	IN-PERSON	1A
LOPEZ, SARITA	1006330975	IN-PERSON	1A

MACIAS, DANIELA ASUL	2195638841 IN-PERSON		9
MARCELENO, VICTORIA	1213910326 IN-PERSON		5
MARTINEZ, DANIEL VILLARREAL	1006502778 IN-PERSON	7A	
MARTINEZ, NATHAN RAY	1060328016 IN-PERSON		4
MCKINNEY, PATRICIA MICHELLE	1019108969 IN-PERSON		3
MEDINA, DAVID ISSA	1005980394 IN-PERSON		4
MEDINA, FILEMON ROJAS	1186236959 IN-PERSON		5
MENDEZ, EZEQUIEL MEDRANO	1006311952 IN-PERSON		4
MIRELES, ALMA	2167885120 IN-PERSON		3
MIRELES, ARACELI	2156553244 IN-PERSON		3
MOLINA, JULISSA REENEY	1219394535 IN-PERSON		3
MOYA, IRMA	1001944663 IN-PERSON	2A	
NAJERA, FRANCES LOUISE	1006967171 IN-PERSON	1A	
NIETO, DAVID	1006367606 IN-PERSON	2A	
NIETO, ROBERTO	1009173395 IN-PERSON		1
NOYOLA, GAYE L	1006350267 IN-PERSON		2
OLIVAREZ, HERMELINDA R	1006348449 IN-PERSON		4
OLVERA, ARMANDINA	1013927417 IN-PERSON	7A	
OLVERA, NORMA L	1052635970 MAIL-IN	1A	
PENA, SOCORRO M	1170765966 IN-PERSON	8A	
PONCE, ESTEFANA HURTADO	1082685935 IN-PERSON	1A	
POSAS, DESIREE JENALE	1166868314 IN-PERSON	1A	
PRIEST, ELIZABETH ANNE	1165471565 IN-PERSON		10
QUILANTAN, MARIA ISABEL	1009544150 IN-PERSON		4
RAMIREZ, BELINDA	1006367165 IN-PERSON	2A	
RAMOS, ROLAND	1009173471 IN-PERSON	1A	
REYES, MARIA R	1006327009 IN-PERSON	1A	
REYES, RAUL JR	1015643239 IN-PERSON		1
RIOS, JOSE ANGEL	1011631160 IN-PERSON		4
RIVAS, JOSE M	1013929125 IN-PERSON		6
RIVAS, JUAN ARNULFO	1180777822 IN-PERSON	11A	
RIVAS, TONI BOURNE	1170161062 IN-PERSON	11A	
ROBLES, BOBBY LEE	1007343258 IN-PERSON		3
ROBLES, MARCELA CASTILLO	1143945888 IN-PERSON		3
RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA	2217865738 IN-PERSON		4
RODRIGUEZ, JUAN	2119829082 IN-PERSON	8A	
RODRIGUEZ, JUANITA	1006345475 IN-PERSON	8A	
RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL JANE	1006366352 IN-PERSON	8A	
RODRIGUEZ, RANDY DALE	1015179731 IN-PERSON	2A	
RUIZ-SORIA, CONSUELO	1006338835 IN-PERSON	2A	
SAENZ, ENRIQUETA	1006368230 IN-PERSON		3
SAENZ, PRIMITIVO	1006350832 IN-PERSON		3
SALAS, JESSICA ELIZA	1169909132 IN-PERSON		4
SALAZAR, RAMON O	1006337397 IN-PERSON	7A	
SALINAS, EDUARDO M	1147409187 IN-PERSON		3
SALINAS, GEORGINA ANN	1217700218 IN-PERSON		1
SALINAS, ITZA RUBI	1147409295 IN-PERSON		3

SALINAS, JOSE SIMON	1006315676 IN-PERSON		4
SALINAS, MARY KRISTINE	1021157767 IN-PERSON	1A	
SAYAS, KRISTEN JANE	2177213672 IN-PERSON	7A	
SCOTT, MARGARITA	1055574038 IN-PERSON		1
SIERRA, NASARITA	2195637354 IN-PERSON		4
SOLIS, ANISSA LAMAR	1011838842 IN-PERSON		4
SOSA, LEONORA SUAREZ	1006343395 IN-PERSON	2A	
SUAREZ, DANIEL	1006291724 IN-PERSON	1A	
TAMEZ, RUBEN	1006346652 IN-PERSON	2A	
TURRUBIATES, SYLVIA TORRES	1006354167 IN-PERSON	8A	
URBINA, DAVID CARLOS	1146292242 IN-PERSON	7A	
VASQUEZ, CRYSTAL IVAN	1172839143 IN-PERSON	2A	
VILLARREAL, AURORA	1006343526 IN-PERSON		11
VILLARREAL, HUMBERTO	3382656442 IN-PERSON		3
VILLARREAL, JOSHUA ROBERT	2128864666 IN-PERSON		3